105
TN-TT1
600V AC / DC
65A
14mm2
0.75mm2 to 14mm2
1 minute at 2,500V AC
6,000V AC / 3 times for each pole (1.2 / 50 µs)

TNREA-14
TNREB-14
HOW TO ORDER
See the how to order for the TX type (P. 8). The TNR-14 type is designed to allow it to be
mounted directly to the panel without rail when the end plates are fitted to the unit.
STANDARD PRODUCTS
●Applicable accessories
Standard marker strip
Standard rail
End clamp
Cover
TUM-2
TXB
TXL
TUC-2
TNR-14 (65A)
Wire size: 0.75 to 14 mm2
●Applicable accessories
End plate
Separator
Cover holder
Standard marker strip
Standard rail
End clamp
Clamp
Cover
TNTTE-1
TNTTS
TNTTH
TUM-2
TXB
TXL
TNL (for G32)
TNC
TN-TT1 (35A)
Wire size: 0.5 to 5.5 mm2
P (L-10)
L
6
U-cut railPunched rail
TABLE OF ASSEMBLED
DIMENSIONS
P (L-17)
L
6
13
T
N
R
-1
4
2 3 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26
P 60 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200 220 240 260 280 300
77 77 97 117 137 157 177 197 217 237 257 277 297 317
XD-4 XD-4 XD-5 XD-6 XD-7 XD-8 XD-9 XD-10 XD-11 XD-12 XD-13 XD-14 XD-15 XD-16
55 65 75 95 115 135 155 175 195 215 235 255 275 295
65 75 85 105 125 145 165 185 205 225 245 265 285 305
XF-65 XF-75 XF-85 XF-105 XF-125 XF-145 XF-165 XF-185 XF-205 XF-225 XF-245 XF-265 XF-285 XF-305
L
Rail
P
L
Rail
T
N
-T
T
1
P 40 60 60 80 100 100 120 140 160 180 180 200 220 240
57 77 77 97 117 117 137 157 177 197 197 217 237 257
XD-3 XD-4 XD-4 XD-5 XD-6 XD-6 XD-7 XD-8 XD-9 XD-10 XD-10 XD-11 XD-12 XD-13
45 55 60 80 95 110 125 140 160 175 190 205 220 240
55 65 70 90 105 120 135 150 170 185 200 215 230 250